LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL MEDAL MEETING
Saturday, 13th April 2013 @ Wavertree, Liverpool

Year 4 & 5 Girls 75m - Race 1

Posn
1

o U AN W N

Bib
314
219
225
216
342
338

Athlete

Penny TOWNSEND

Ella LESLIE

Stephanie ROBERTSON
Isla LAW

Scarlet WHITFIELD
Minnie ROGERS

Year 4 & 5 Girls 75m - Race 2

Posn
1

o Ul AW N

Bib
349
228
224
209
212
325

Athlete

Tyler HILL

Holly WHITE
Grace PERRY
Niamh EDMUNDS
Niamh GRANT
Holly FLETCHER

Year 4 & 5 Girls 75m - Race 3

Posn
1

o U AW N

Bib
223
353
210
213
201
220

Athlete

Chloe PENKETH
Christina BROOME
Poppy EDWARDS
Elizabeth GREENALL
Dahli AFFULL

Isabel MURPHY

Year 4 & 5 Girls 75m - Race 4

Posn
1

o U N W N

Bib
226
217
206
356
218
203

Athlete

Erin SWORD GARGAN
Holly LEADBETTER
Emily BROWN

Megan HOWARTH
Isabel LEADBETTER
Yasmine BALL

Year 4 & 5 Boys 75m - Race 1

Posn
1

2
3
4
5

Bib
22
10
19
8
21

Athlete

Luke SUAREZ
Ethan FLAHERTY
James MORAN
Adam DRING
Dylan O' BRIEN

Club/School

Liverpool Harriers

Southport Waterloo AC

Vale Royal AC

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton
Blackpool Wyre and Fylde

Club/School

Bolton United Harriers
St Marg M

St Marys

Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers
Bishop Martin C of E

Club/School

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC
St Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers

Club/School
Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers
Holy Trinity Sch
Forefield Junior
Liverpool Harriers
Halsnead

Club/School

Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers
Leigh Harriers
Liverpool Harriers

St Helens Sutton AC

Age Group
0 4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G

Age Group
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G

Age Group
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G

Age Group
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G

Age Group
4+5B
4+5B
4+5B
4+5B
4+5B

Merseyside County Track & Field Championships - Saturday 25th May 2013 @ Bebington Oval
18/04/2013 20:03

enter online http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org

Perf
12.0
12.4
12.6
12.6
13.2
13.9

Perf
11.9
12.1
12.4
12.4
12.7
12.8

Perf
12.3
12.6
12.7
13.1
13.7
13.7

Perf
12.4
13.0
13.2
13.8
14.0
14.1

Perf
11.5
12.1
12.1
12.6
13.5
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL MEDAL MEETING
Saturday, 13th April 2013 @ Wavertree, Liverpool

Year 4 & 5 Boys 75m - Race 2

Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 3 Thomas BALL St M Marys 4+5B 12.1
2 15  Patrick MANCHESTER Southport Waterloo AC 4+5B 13.3
3 7 Michael DALEY Liverpool Harriers 4+5B 13.3
4 2 Michael SWORD GARGAN 4 4+5B 13.6
5 6 Luke COURTNEY Liverpool Harriers 4+5B 14.0
Year 4 & 5 Boys 75m - Race 3
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 14 Paul KALUNGI Liverpool Harriers 4+5B 13.1
2 20  Ethan NORTHOVER Liverpool Harriers 4+5B 13.2
3 9 Tom DRING Liverpool Harriers 4+5B 13.7
4 24 Ben WILLIAMS Liverpool Harriers 4+5B 13.8
5 18  Scott MADDEN Northcote Sch 4+5B 14.3
Year 6 Girls 75m - Race 1
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 310  Francesca MEDICOTT Southport Waterloo AC 6G 12.3
2 355  Kaitlin NAYLOR St Helens Sutton AC 6G 12.5
3 317 Amy COLLINS Christ the King 6G 12.5
4 240 Esme WATERS Telford 6G 12.6
5 63  Ella BROWNE Clonliffe Har 6G 13.2
6 69  Amy WARREN Clonliffe Har 6G 13.3
Year 6 Girls 75m - Race 2
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 320 Erin HEDGES Ladymount 6G 11.3
2 231 Lily COHEN K David 6G 11.6
3 68  Aby SHEEHY Clonliffe Har 6G 12.5
4 361 Charlotte HOWARD Southport Waterloo AC 6G 13.1
5 238  Milli SMITH Liverpool Harriers 6G 13.4
6 65  Vicki MCDONALD Clonliffe Har 6G 13.6
Year 6 Girls 75m - Race 3
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 235 Lauren LEWIS Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton 6G 11.1
2 312  Erin BRENNAN Stanton Road Primary 6G 1.7
3 311 Madison FISHER Stanton Road Primary 6G 12.8
4 66  Aoife HESSION Clonliffe Har 6G 13.1
5 357 Mia SEF Liverpool Harriers 0 13.3
6 64  Alanah FITZSIMMONS Clonliffe Har 6G 13.5
Merseyside County Track & Field Championships - Saturday 25th May 2013 @ Bebington Oval
18/04/2013 20:03 enter online http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org Page 2 of 19



LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL MEDAL MEETING
Saturday, 13th April 2013 @ Wavertree, Liverpool

Year 6 Girls 75m - Race 4

Posn
1

N O o AN WN

Bib
333
236
336
67
366
347
315

Athlete

Lauren RAMSEY

Emelia POLVILL CLARKE
Jodie KERRIGAN

Amy HODSON

Tovah SWEENEY

Ella BROWN

Megan WATERS

Year 7 Girls 75m - Race 1

Posn
1

o U AW N

Bib
251
350
245
348
72
70

Athlete

Grace PRESTON
Emma ROWLANDS
Emily DERBY

Joanna RAVENSCROFT
Hope SOMULA

Caitlin BUTLER

Year 7 Girls 75m - Race 2

Posn
1

o UMW N

Bib
339
246
331
248
308
71

Athlete

Lucy BOYCE
Jasmine GORMAN
Verity GARNES
Eleanor KENNY
Katie VOVNIK
Katie CONNOLLY

Year 7 Girls 75m - Race 3

Posn
1

o U AW N

Bib
255
254
244
77
249
257

Athlete

Georgia SHIRLEY
Thaimunatu SESAY
Abigail DERBY
Rachel FITZSIMMONS
Harriet LEAH
Veronica TECHARA

Year 6 Boys 100 - Race 1

Posn
1

o U N W N

Bib
112
114
32
33
51
152

Athlete

Harvey DARROCH
Dean RIX

Daniel PAGAN
Luke PARKER
Luchino RAMANO
Sam BANNON

Club/School

St Teresa's Upholland

Halton and Frodsham Harriers
St Johns Catholic

Clonliffe Har

St Margaret Marys

Liverpool Harriers

Stanton Road Primary

Club/School
Liverpool Harriers
Wirral AC
Liverpool Harriers
Warrington AC
Clonliffe Har
Clonliffe Har

Club/School

St John Plessing Catholic
Liverpool Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers
Clonliffe Har

Club/School

Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers
Clonliffe Har

Sale Harriers Manchester
Liverpool Harriers

Club/School

Stanton Road Primary

Halton and Frodsham Harriers
West Cheshire

Hyndburn

Clonliffe Har

Liverpool Harriers

Age Group
6G

6G
6G
6G
6G
6G
6G

Age Group
7G

7G
7G
7G
7G
7G

Age Group
7G

7G
7G
7G
7G
7G

Age Group
7G

7G
7G
8+9G
7G
7G

Age Group
6B

6B
6B
6B
4+5B
6B

Merseyside County Track & Field Championships - Saturday 25th May 2013 @ Bebington Oval
18/04/2013 20:03

enter online http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org

Perf
11.4
11.7
13.0
13.4
13.5
13.6
13.7

Perf
11.8
11.9
11.9
12.0
13.6
13.7

Perf
11.9
12.0
12.0
12.7
12.9
13.0

Perf
11.2
11.3
11.6
11.8
11.9
12.1

Perf
16.0
16.3
17.1
17.1
17.5
18.2

Page 3 of 19



LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL MEDAL MEETING
Saturday, 13th April 2013 @ Wavertree, Liverpool

Year 7 Boys - Race 1

Athlete

Connor PATTERSON
Luke PARKER

Mark SOROTOS
Isaac CARDWELL
Ben GUIDAN

Daniel BYRNE

Race 2

Posn Bib
1 48
2 47
3 111
4 105
5 41
6 37
Year 7 Boys 100 -
Posn Bib
1 109
2 38
3 125
4 44
5 469
6 42

Athlete

Ben LEE

Dillon DAVIS
Conor MCILWAINE
Finlay LAW
Anthony DOWNES
Jack HORAN

Year 8/9G 100 - Race 1

Posn Bib

1 262
293
265
294
274
288
316

N o o AN

Athlete

Ashya COLVIN
Evelyn SMALLEY
Lilly EDWARDS

Keira SUMMERHAYES
Ella JOHNSON
Megan PRICE

Jamie Ellen BOYD

Year 8/9G 100 - Race 2

Posn ~ Bib

1 334
363
277
273
332
289

o U AW N

Athlete

Emily DARROCH
Jessica STAR WOHLER
Eleanor LLOYD

Niamh HERON

Emma Jayne RAMSEY
Niamh RATTRAY

Year 8/9G 100 - Race 3

Posn  Bib

1 329
258
261
272
345
289
296

N o U1 AW N

Athlete

Kelly CHADWICK
Evie BERRY

Emily CARTWRIGHT
Emily HENSHALL
Lydia JONES

Niamh RATTRAY
Maya VOVNIK

Club/School

Sale Harriers Manchester
Preston Harriers

Liverpool Harriers

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton
Clonliffe Har

Southport Waterloo AC

Club/School

Vale Royal AC

Liverpool Harriers

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton
Vale Royal AC

Clonliffe Har

Club/School

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde
Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton
Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Kirkby Sports College

Club/School

Wirral Grammer for Girls
Our Ladys Queen of Peace
Mendip

Liverpool Harriers

St Peters Orrell

Wirral AC

Club/School
Penketh High
Liverpool Harriers
Broughton H
Liverpool Harriers
St Julie's

Wirral AC
Liverpool Harriers

Age Group
7B

7B
7B
7B
7B
7B

Age Group
7B

7B
7B
7B
0
7B

Age Group
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G

Age Group
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G

Age Group
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G

Merseyside County Track & Field Championships - Saturday 25th May 2013 @ Bebington Oval

18/04/2013 20:03

enter online http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org

Perf
15.0
16.1
16.5
16.7
16.7
16.8

Perf
14.6
14.8
15.8
15.8
16.1
16.2

Perf
14.0
14.3
14.9
15.2
15.8
16.1
17.6

Perf
14.3
14.6
15.0
15.0
15.4
15.7

Perf
13.7
14.2
14.7
15.3
15.4
15.9
16.8
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Year 8/9G 100 - Race 4

LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB
ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL MEDAL MEETING
Saturday, 13th April 2013 @ Wavertree, Liverpool

Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 328 Georgia BARLOW Ellesmere Port Catholic 8+9G 13.6
2 313 Holly SMITH Savio 8+9G 13.9
3 269  Olivia HARRISON City of Stoke 8+9G 14.0
4 75  Ruth BERGIN Clonliffe Har 8+9G 14.6
5 260 Laura BUTTERS Wirral AC 8+9G 15.4
6 80  Amy MCGRATH Clonliffe Har 8+9G 15.4
7 264  Abigail CLYNCH Southport Waterloo AC 8+9G 16.8
8 346  Emily CARNEY Liverpool Harriers 8+9G 17.6
Year 8/9G 100 - Race 5
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 276  Jessica LEONARD St Helens Sutton AC 8+9G 13.7
2 364 Ella BARTON Rainford High Tech 8+9G 13.8
3 295  Molly THOMPSON Liverpool Harriers 8+9G 14.2
4 263  Charlotte CONNELL Liverpool Harriers 8+9G 14.5
5 280 Orla MCQUILLAN BRIDSON Liverpool Harriers 8+9G 15.0
6 292  Valentina SIGNAPRELLI Liverpool Harriers 8+9G 15.0
7 283  Janice NDLOVU Liverpool Harriers 8+9G 15.5
8 73 Amy CONNOLLY Clonliffe Har 8+9G 15.6
Year 8/9B 100 - Race 1
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 92  David JONES Liverpool Harriers 8+9B 12.7
2 108  Kieran DONNELLY Sale Harriers Manchester 8+9B 12.8
3 95  Benjamin MILLS Southport Waterloo AC 8+9B 13.8
4 107  Adam LUCIUS Wirral AC 8+9B 14.0
5 81 Kingston AMAECHI Liverpool Harriers 8+9B 14.2
6 94  Jake LEWIS Liverpool Harriers 8+9B 15.4
7 121 Stephen DANNI? Liverpool Harriers 8+9B 16.1
Year 8/9B 100 - Race 2
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 98  James RATCLIFFE Sale Harriers Manchester 8+9B 12.9
2 123  Matthew LAMB St Helens Sutton AC 8+9B 13.1
3 119  Marco CARALLUZZI Wirral AC 8+9B 13.5
4 91 Joseph HART Liverpool Harriers 8+9B 13.9
5 90  Harry FLANAGAN Southport Waterloo AC 8+9B 14.5
6 89  Alex EARLEY Wirral AC 8+9B 14.7
7 120 Noah GLENNON Sale Harriers Manchester 8+9B 14.8
8 85  Tom CURRAN Childwall Science and Sports College 8+9B 14.9
Merseyside County Track & Field Championships - Saturday 25th May 2013 @ Bebington Oval
18/04/2013 20:03 enter online http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org Page 5 of 19



LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL MEDAL MEETING
Saturday, 13th April 2013 @ Wavertree, Liverpool

Year 8/9B 800m - Race 1

Posn Bib
1 124
2 61
3 88
4 57
5 126
6 113
7 60

Year 8/9B 800m -

Athlete

Callum AHERN

Shane MERRIGAN
Ryan DOUBTFIRE
Joseph HESSION
Alexander BIRKETT
Matthew RICHARDSON
Alex GIBBONS

Race 2

Posn  Bib
1 102
96
106
54
83
58
59

N o o AN

Year 8/9G 800m -

Athlete

Christian WOODS
Adam MOORCROFT
Jay PRESCOTT
Jack DORAN

Jacob BRISCOE
Keith HODSON
Sean OLEARY

Race 1

Posn Bib
286
341
297
75
281
369
79
74
76
78
80

25 V0 0N o UANWN

Athlete

Mia PERRY
Alexa MCTIFFIN
Elisha WALKER
Ruth BERGIN
Tenisha MAHER
Amelia MCCOY
Sophie HIGGINS
Lauren CARR
Hannah BROWNE
Amy KELLY
Amy MCGRATH

Year 7G 70mH - Race 1

Posn  Bib
1 370
2 244
3 77

Athlete

Ja'Meelah DOQUNDUDU
Abigail DERBY

Rachel FITZSIMMONS

Year 4/5G Standing Long Jump - Comp 1

Posn  Bib
1 210
2 215
3 201
4 203
5 228

Athlete

Poppy EDWARDS
Lucy HUGO
Dahli AFFULL
Yasmine BALL
Holly WHITE

Club/School

Macclesfield Harriers
Clonliffe Har

Liverpool Harriers

Clonliffe Har

Kendal

Great Crosby Catholic Primary
Clonliffe Har

Club/School

Liverpool Harriers

Liverpool Harriers

Childwall Science and Sports College
Clonliffe Har

Leigh Harriers

Clonliffe Har

Clonliffe Har

Club/School
Liverpool Harriers
Westholme
Cannock & S
Clonliffe Har
Liverpool Harriers
St Edwards College
Clonliffe Har
Clonliffe Har
Clonliffe Har
Clonliffe Har
Clonliffe Har

Club/School
Trafford AC
Liverpool Harriers
Clonliffe Har

Club/School

Southport Waterloo AC
Knowsley Vill
Liverpool Harriers
Halsnead

St Marg M

Age Group
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B

Age Group
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B

7B
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B

Age Group
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G

Age Group
7G

7G
8+9G

Age Group
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G

Merseyside County Track & Field Championships - Saturday 25th May 2013 @ Bebington Oval
enter online http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org

18/04/2013 20:03

Perf
02:16.50
02:23.50
02:25.00
02:25.00
02:25.50
02:32.90
02:35.50

Perf
02:27.00
02:30.90
02:34.60
02:38.50
02:41.00
02:47.60
02:49.90

Perf
02:30.00
02:36.50
02:38.00
02:42.90
02:43.10
02:48.70
02:54.10
02:57.50
03:04.60
03:10.30
03:13.70

Perf
12.9
13.2
16.1

Perf
1.56
1.48
1.45
1.4
1.42
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB
ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL MEDAL MEETING
Saturday, 13th April 2013 @ Wavertree, Liverpool

Year 4/5G Standing Long Jump - Comp 1

Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 225 Stephanie ROBERTSON Southport Waterloo AC 4+5G 1.66
2 325 Holly FLETCHER Bishop Martin C of E 4+5G 1.65
3 212 Niamh GRANT Liverpool Harriers 4+5G 1.64
4 342  Scarlet WHITFIELD Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton 4+5G 1.55
5 217  Holly LEADBETTER Liverpool Harriers 4+5G 1.46
6 227  Freya WALSH Southport Waterloo AC 4+5G 1.46
7 220 Isabel MURPHY Liverpool Harriers 4+5G 1.20
Year 4/5B High Jump
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 115  Thomas WHITE Preston Harriers 4+5B 1.05
2 10  Ethan FLAHERTY Liverpool Harriers 4+5B 1.05
3 6 Luke COURTNEY Liverpool Harriers 4+5B 1.00
Year 6B High Jump
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 26  Harry BROWN Holy Trinity Sch 6B 1.00
Year 4/5G High Jump
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 337 Maisie ROGERS Blackpool Wyre and Fylde 4+5G 1.00
Year 6G High Jump
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 323  Stephanie DRISCOLL Kendal 6G 1.20
2 322 Isabelle WOODMAN Rossell Junior School 6G 1.10
3 333  Lauren RAMSEY St Teresa's Upholland 6G 1.05
4 232 Daisy CORNELL Liverpool Harriers 6G 1.00
Year 7G 800m - Race 1
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 323  Stephanie DRISCOLL Kendal 6G 02:40.10
2 344  Katie MILLER St Paschal Baylon 6G 02:42.70
3 153  Elizabeth WRIGHT n 7G 02:46.00
4 304 Ella MCNIVEN Liverpool Harriers 7G 02:49.50
5 352 Sameera MOSSA Belvedere Academy 7G 03:19.80
Year 6B 800m - Race 1
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 17  Ben MCLAUGHLIN Leigh Harriers 4+5B 02:39.00
2 34 02:48.50
3 30  William LOUGHNANE Liverpool Harriers 6B 02:50.30
4 28  Daniel FAWKES Vale Royal AC 6B 02:54.10
Merseyside County Track & Field Championships - Saturday 25th May 2013 @ Bebington Oval
18/04/2013 20:03 enter online http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org Page 7 of 19



LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB
ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL MEDAL MEETING
Saturday, 13th April 2013 @ Wavertree, Liverpool

Year 7B 75mH - Race 1

Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 105 Isaac CARDWELL Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton 7B 16.2
2 47  Luke PARKER Preston Harriers 7B 16.6
3 42  Jack HORAN Clonliffe Har 7B 17.0
Year 4/5B Standing Long Jump
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 11 Sam FLAHERTY Liverpool Harriers 4+5B 1.79
2 5 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC 4+5B 1.70
3 24  Ben WILLIAMS Liverpool Harriers 4+5B 1.63
4 16  Luke MCCORMICK Liverpool Harriers 4+5B 1.59
5 18  Scott MADDEN Northcote Sch 4+5B 1.55
6 4 Ouson CODY Liverpool Harriers 4+5B 1.52
7 21 Dylan O' BRIEN St Helens Sutton AC 4+5B 1.40
Year 5G Long Jump
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 314  Penny TOWNSEND 0 4+5G 3.85
2 349  Tyler HILL Bolton United Harriers 4+5G 3.75
3 228  Holly WHITE St Marg M 4+5G 3.64
4 353  Christina BROOME Wirral AC 4+5G 3.28
5 349  Tyler HILL Bolton United Harriers 4+5G 3.21
Year 7G Long Jump
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 251  Grace PRESTON Liverpool Harriers 7G 4.23
2 257  Veronica TECHARA Liverpool Harriers 7G 3.70
3 246  Jasmine GORMAN Liverpool Harriers 7G 3.70
4 256  Lucinda VAN STEEN SHANNON Liverpool Harriers 7G 3.47
5 77  Rachel FITZSIMMONS Clonliffe Har 8+9G 3.39
6 254  Thaimunatu SESAY Liverpool Harriers 7G 3.27
7 245 Emily DERBY Liverpool Harriers 7G 3.26
8 368  Alexandra BUNCLARK Southport Waterloo AC 7G 3.06
9 248  Eleanor KENNY Southport Waterloo AC 7G 3.22
10 72 Hope SOMULA Clonliffe Har 7G 3.05
11 71 Katie CONNOLLY Clonliffe Har 7G 2.95
12 70  Caitlin BUTLER Clonliffe Har 7G 2.56
Year 7B - 800m
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 109 Ben LEE Vale Royal AC 7B 02:28.70
2 116  Jack DEE-INGHAM Ormskirk High 7B 02:31.80
3 469  Anthony DOWNES 0 02:52.10
4 41 Ben GUIDAN Clonliffe Har 7B 02:52.80

Merseyside County Track & Field Championships - Saturday 25th May 2013 @ Bebington Oval

18/04/2013 20:03

enter online http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL MEDAL MEETING
Saturday, 13th April 2013 @ Wavertree, Liverpool

Year 8/9G 75mH - Race 1

Posn  Bib
1 298
2 290
3 272
4 265
5 76

Athlete

Hollie WILLIAMSON
Anna ROWE

Emily HENSHALL
Lilly EDWARDS
Hannah BROWNE

Year 8/9G 75mH - Race 2

Posn  Bib
1 263
2 258
3 284
4 277
5 78

Athlete

Charlotte CONNELL
Evie BERRY
Katherine NEO
Eleanor LLOYD
Amy KELLY

Year 8/9G 75mH - Race 3

Posn Bib
1 285
2 262
3 275
4 273
5 74

Athlete

Cliona PERKINS
Ashya COLVIN
Paula KALUNGI
Niamh HERON
Lauren CARR

Year 8/9G 75mH - Race 4

Posn ~ Bib
1 365
2 354
3 318

Athlete

Kim SNAPE
Emily NASH
Emily SMITH

Year 4/5G 600m - Race 1

Posn Bib
221
229
314
217
226
220
337
227
327
326
356
204
205

Do 2D VoKL NOoO U AN WN =

Athlete

Tamsin O'KEEFE
Ellie YOUNG

Penny TOWNSEND
Holly LEADBETTER
Erin SWORD GARGAN
Isabel MURPHY
Maisie ROGERS
Freya WALSH

Gina NUTTALL
Elizabeth NUTTALL
Megan HOWARTH
Emily BARLOW
Olivia BARLOW

Club/School
Shrewbury AC
Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers
Southport Waterloo AC
Clonliffe Har

Club/School
Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers
Mendip

Clonliffe Har

Club/School

Wolv & Bil

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde
Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers
Clonliffe Har

Club/School
Trafford AC
Trafford AC
St Helens Sutton AC

Club/School
West Cheshire
Liverpool Harriers

Liverpool Harriers

Liverpool Harriers

Liverpool Harriers

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde

Southport Waterloo AC

Wirral AC

Wirral AC

Forefield Junior

Childwall Science and Sports College
Childwall Science and Sports College

0

Age Group
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G

Age Group
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G

Age Group
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G

Age Group
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G

Age Group
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G

Merseyside County Track & Field Championships - Saturday 25th May 2013 @ Bebington Oval
enter online http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org

18/04/2013 20:03

Perf
12.3
12.7
15.0
15.0
17.1

Perf
12.7
12.9
13.1
13.5
20.3

Perf
12.8
13.3
14.7
15.8
16.9

Perf
13.3
13.3
14.3

Perf
01:59.90
02:05.20
02:06.40
02:08.40
02:10.10
02:14.60
02:16.70
02:19.40
02:20.20
02:22.40
02:35.40
02:38.00
02:43.30
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL MEDAL MEETING
Saturday, 13th April 2013 @ Wavertree, Liverpool

Year 6B Long Jump

Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 22 Luke SUAREZ Southport Waterloo AC 4+5B 4.07
2 112 Harvey DARROCH Stanton Road Primary 6B 3.94
3 29  Thomas FLITCROFT Bury AC 6B 3.76
4 152  Sam BANNON Liverpool Harriers 6B 3.23
5 12 Oliver FORDE Liverpool Harriers 4+5B 3.08
6 51 Luchino RAMANO Clonliffe Har 4+5B 2.75
7 19  James MORAN Leigh Harriers 4+5B 2.74
8 24  Ben WILLIAMS Liverpool Harriers 4+5B 2.46
9 25  Jacob AFFUL Liverpool Harriers 6B 1.58
Year 4/5G 600m - Race 2
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 351  Caitlin ROBINSON Christ the King 4+5G 02:10.40
2 209  Niamh EDMUNDS Southport Waterloo AC 4+5G 02:11.20
3 319  Jessica DURRANCE Farnworth C of E 4+5G 02:15.00
4 342  Scarlet WHITFIELD Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton 4+5G 02:19.10
5 216  Isla LAW Vale Royal AC 4+5G 02:22.20
6 207 Beth DOUBTFIRE Liverpool Harriers 4+5G 02:24.30
7 222  Elizabeth PEDERSON Liverpool Harriers 4+5G 02:27.20
8 213 Elizabeth GREENALL St Helens Sutton AC 4+5G 02:27.80
9 375 Scarlett PEACOCK Southport Waterloo AC 4/5G 02:29.50
10 225 Stephanie ROBERTSON Southport Waterloo AC 4+5G 02:31.40
11 208 Tamzin DENTITH Liverpool Harriers 4+5G 02:32.20
12 214  Gemma GRIERSON Liverpool Harriers 4+5G 02:36.30
13 215  Lucy HUGO Knowsley Vill 4+5G 02:40.90
Year 8/9B 80mH
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 93  Steven JONES Liverpool Harriers 8+9B 14.0
Year 4/5B 600m - Race 1
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 128  Flynn KAYE 0 0 01:59.90
2 11 Sam FLAHERTY Liverpool Harriers 4+5B 02:03.40
3 110  Timothy WOODMAN Rossell Junior School 4+5B 02:07.50
4 115  Thomas WHITE Preston Harriers 4+5B 02:09.10
5 5 Sam COUPLAND Southport Waterloo AC 4+5B 02:11.10
6 12 Oliver FORDE Liverpool Harriers 4+5B 02:18.40
7 2 Michael SWORD GARGAN n 4+5B 02:20.10
8 117  Joe SPENCE Wirral AC 4+5B 02:21.50
9 127  Michael BAGWELL Blacklow Brow 4+5B 02:24.30
10 15  Patrick MANCHESTER Southport Waterloo AC 4+5B 02:29.00
11 4 Ouson CODY Liverpool Harriers 4+5B 02:30.50
12 16  Luke MCCORMICK Liverpool Harriers 4+5B 02:41.50

Merseyside County Track & Field Championships - Saturday 25th May 2013 @ Bebington Oval
enter online http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org

18/04/2013 20:03
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL MEDAL MEETING
Saturday, 13th April 2013 @ Wavertree, Liverpool

Year 6G 600m - Race 1

Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 358 Victoria LAVENDER St Josephs RC Primary 6G 02:03.40
2 362 Ella HEAD Wirral AC 6G 02:07.20
3 66  Aoife HESSION Clonliffe Har 6G 02:09.70
4 67  Amy HODSON Clonliffe Har 6G 02:14.40
5 357  Mia SEF Liverpool Harriers 0 02:14.90
6 64  Alanah FITZSIMMONS Clonliffe Har 6G 02:15.50
7 232 Daisy CORNELL Liverpool Harriers 6G 02:17.20
8 235 Lauren LEWIS Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton 6G 02:20.20
9 62  Ella BERGIN Clonliffe Har 6G 02:22.80
10 65  Vicki MCDONALD Clonliffe Har 6G 02:31.90
11 321 Alex TASKER St Patricks 6G 02:33.50

Year 6G 600m - Race 2

Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 240 Esme WATERS Telford 6G 02:02.00
2 322 Isabelle WOODMAN Rossell Junior School 6G 02:02.70
3 233  Faye CROSSLEY Liverpool Harriers 6G 02:03.20
4 69  Amy WARREN Clonliffe Har 6G 02:03.60
5 63  Ella BROWNE Clonliffe Har 6G 02:07.30
6 376  Elizabeth GRIFFITHS Sutton St Helens 6G 02:14.90
7 68  Aby SHEEHY Clonliffe Har 6G 02:16.00
8 366 Tovah SWEENEY St Margaret Marys 6G 02:20.80
9 311 Madison FISHER Stanton Road Primary 6G 02:25.60

Year 7G 1200m - Race 1

Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 343 Lucy MILLER Bellerive FCJ 7G 04:05.50
2 305 Faye IRELAND Liverpool Harriers 7G 04:16.00
3 306 Jessica COOK Liverpool Harriers 7G 04:31.20
4 330 Maddy BROAD 7G 04:38.70
5 253  Millie RAINE Liverpool Harriers 7G 04:45.10
6 250  Emily LUCASS Liverpool Harriers 7G 04:46.00
7 247  Ruby HUGO Knowsley Park 7G 04:55.10
8 359  Amelia EDGE Liverpool College 7G 04:57.20

Year 7B 1500m - Race 1

Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 36  Max BRAME Liverpool Harriers 7B 05:00.90
2 49  Daniel PRESTON Liverpool Harriers 7B 05:21.70
3 43 Joshua LOWE Liverpool Harriers 7B 05:25.90
4 118 Tom SPENCE Wirral AC 7B 05:28.40
5 40  Andrew GRANT Liverpool Harriers 7B 05:30.40
6 46  Liam NAYLOR Liverpool Harriers 7B 05:32.10
7 47  Luke PARKER Preston Harriers 7B 05:38.60
8 39  Matthew DUFFY Liverpool Harriers 7B 05:57.30

Merseyside County Track & Field Championships - Saturday 25th May 2013 @ Bebington Oval

18/04/2013 20:03

enter online http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org
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Year 4/5G 150m - Race 1

Posn Bib  Athlete

1 221  Tamsin O'KEEFE

219  Ella LESLIE
351  Caitlin ROBINSON
213 Elizabeth GREENALL
353  Christina BROOME
229  Ellie YOUNG
205 Olivia BARLOW

N O o MW N

Year 4/5G 150m - Race 2

Posn Bib  Athlete

1 228  Holly WHITE

226  Erin SWORD GARGAN
210  Poppy EDWARDS
356 Megan HOWARTH
227 Freya WALSH
327 Gina NUTTALL
204  Emily BARLOW

N O o N W N

Year 4/5G 150m - Race 3
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 223  Chloe PENKETH

2 349  Tyler HILL

3 216  Isla LAW

4 224  Grace PERRY

5 206 Emily BROWN

6 326  Elizabeth NUTTALL
7 375 Scarlett PEACOCK

Year 4/5B Soft Javelin
Posn Bib  Athlete

1 8 Adam DRING

2 6 Luke COURTNEY

3 110  Timothy WOODMAN
4 13 Louis GREENHALGH
5 19  James MORAN

6 9 Tom DRING

7 20  Ethan NORTHOVER

Year 6B Soft Javelin
Posn Bib  Athlete
1 152  Sam BANNON
2 33 Luke PARKER
3 51 Luchino RAMANO
4 25  Jacob AFFUL

LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL MEDAL MEETING
Saturday, 13th April 2013 @ Wavertree, Liverpool

Club/School Age Group
West Cheshire 4+5G
Liverpool Harriers 4+5G
Christ the King 4+5G

St Helens Sutton AC 4+5G
Wirral AC 4+5G
Liverpool Harriers 4+5G
Childwall Science and Sports College 4+5G
Club/School Age Group
St Marg M 4+5G
Liverpool Harriers 4+5G
Southport Waterloo AC 4+5G
Forefield Junior 4+5G
Southport Waterloo AC 4+5G
Wirral AC 4+5G
Childwall Science and Sports College 4+5G
Club/School Age Group
Wirral AC 4+5G
Bolton United Harriers 4+5G
Vale Royal AC 4+5G

St Marys 4+5G
Holy Trinity Sch 4+5G
Wirral AC 4+5G
Southport Waterloo AC 4/5G
Club/School Age Group
Liverpool Harriers 4+5B
Liverpool Harriers 4+5B
Rossell Junior School 4+5B
Bolton United Harriers 4+5B
Leigh Harriers 4+5B
Liverpool Harriers 4+5B
Liverpool Harriers 4+5B
Club/School Age Group
Liverpool Harriers 6B
Hyndburn 6B
Clonliffe Har 4+5B
Liverpool Harriers 6B

Merseyside County Track & Field Championships - Saturday 25th May 2013 @ Bebington Oval

18/04/2013 20:03

enter online http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org

Perf
23.8
25.2
26.2
26.3
26.6
27.0
29.6

Perf
24.2
24.6
26.4
27.0
27.6
28.7
28.7

Perf
24.0
24.1
25.5
26.2
27.3
28.3
29.0

Perf
23.43
19.37
19.09
14.41
14.21
13.71
13.21

Perf
26.25
18.32
15.75

7.35
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL MEDAL MEETING
Saturday, 13th April 2013 @ Wavertree, Liverpool

Race 1

Athlete

Ethan FLAHERTY
Thomas WHITE

Louis GREENHALGH
Patrick MANCHESTER
Michael SWORD GARGAN
Sam COUPLAND

Race 2

Year 4/5B 150m -
Posn Bib
1 10
2 115
3 13
4 15
5 2
6 5
Year 4/5B 150m -
Posn Bib
1 22
2 11
3 21
4 7
5 12
6 20
7 24

Athlete

Luke SUAREZ

Sam FLAHERTY
Dylan O’ BRIEN
Michael DALEY
Oliver FORDE
Ethan NORTHOVER
Ben WILLIAMS

Year 6G 150m - Race 1

Posn Bib

1 333
312
310
236
376
340
357
238

O N O U AN W N

Athlete

Lauren RAMSEY

Erin BRENNAN
Francesca MEDICOTT
Emelia POLVILL CLARKE
Elizabeth GRIFFITHS
Katie RICHARDSON

Mia SEF

Milli SMITH

Year 6G 150m - Race 2

Posn ~ Bib

1 235
320
323
355
317
217
336

N O o N W N

Athlete

Lauren LEWIS

Erin HEDGES
Stephanie DRISCOLL
Kaitlin NAYLOR
Amy COLLINS

Holly LEADBETTER
Jodie KERRIGAN

Year 7G 150m - Race 1

Posn ~ Bib

1 245
257
331
339
246
250

o U AN W N

Athlete

Emily DERBY
Veronica TECHARA
Verity GARNES
Lucy BOYCE
Jasmine GORMAN
Emily LUCASS

Club/School

Liverpool Harriers
Preston Harriers
Bolton United Harriers
Southport Waterloo AC
7

Southport Waterloo AC

Club/School

Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers

St Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers

Club/School

St Teresa's Upholland

Stanton Road Primary
Southport Waterloo AC

Halton and Frodsham Harriers
Sutton St Helens

Great Crosby Catholic Primary
Liverpool Harriers

Liverpool Harriers

Club/School

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton
Ladymount

Kendal

St Helens Sutton AC

Christ the King

Liverpool Harriers

St Johns Catholic

Club/School

Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
St John Plessing Catholic
Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers

Age Group
4+5B
4+5B
4+5B
4+5B
4+5B
4+5B

Age Group
4+5B
4+5B
4+5B
4+5B
4+5B
4+5B
4+5B

Age Group
6G

6G
6G
6G
6G
6G
0
6G

Age Group
6G
6G
6G
6G
6G
4+5G
6G

Age Group
7G
7G
7G
7G
7G
7G

Merseyside County Track & Field Championships - Saturday 25th May 2013 @ Bebington Oval
enter online http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org

18/04/2013 20:03

Perf
24.2
25.0
25.5
26.0
26.3
27.5

Perf
23.1
24.5
26.3
27.3
27.9
28.2
28.4

Perf
22.2
23.6
23.6
24.3
26.1
26.4
26.7
26.9

Perf
21.8
22.4
23.9
24.4
25.6
25.7
25.7

Perf
23.3
23.9
24.0
24.5
25.1
25.5
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL MEDAL MEETING
Saturday, 13th April 2013 @ Wavertree, Liverpool

Year 7G 150m - Race 2

Posn
1

2
3
4
5

Bib
255
251
249
153
247

Athlete

Georgia SHIRLEY
Grace PRESTON
Harriet LEAH
Elizabeth WRIGHT
Ruby HUGO

Year 7G High Jump

Posn
1

o Ul AN W N

Year 6B - 200m

Posn
1

N o o AN

Year 7B - 200m

Posn
1

2
3
4
5

Bib
244
305
348
71

331
70

Bib
114
112
33
32
26
28
25

Bib
109
48
38
125
111

Athlete

Abigail DERBY

Faye IRELAND

Joanna RAVENSCROFT
Katie CONNOLLY
Verity GARNES

Caitlin BUTLER

Athlete

Dean RIX

Harvey DARROCH
Luke PARKER
Daniel PAGAN
Harry BROWN
Daniel FAWKES
Jacob AFFUL

Athlete

Ben LEE

Connor PATTERSON
Dillon DAVIS

Conor MCILWAINE
Mark SOROTOS

Club/School

Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
”

Knowsley Park

Club/School

Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers
Warrington AC

Clonliffe Har

Sale Harriers Manchester
Clonliffe Har

Club/School

Halton and Frodsham Harriers
Stanton Road Primary
Hyndburn

West Cheshire

Holy Trinity Sch

Vale Royal AC

Liverpool Harriers

Club/School

Vale Royal AC

Sale Harriers Manchester
Liverpool Harriers

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton
Liverpool Harriers

Age Group
7G
7G
7G
7G
7G

Age Group
7G
7G
7G
7G
7G
7G

Age Group
6B

6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B

Age Group
7B

7B
7B
7B
7B

Merseyside County Track & Field Championships - Saturday 25th May 2013 @ Bebington Oval
18/04/2013 20:03

enter online http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org

Perf
21.5
22.4
23.0
23.3
27.0

Perf
1.35
1.30
1.15
1.10
1.05
1.00

Perf
29.9
31.2
32.2
32.5
32.8
34.3

Perf
29.2
30.0
31.0
32.4
32.7
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL MEDAL MEETING
Saturday, 13th April 2013 @ Wavertree, Liverpool

Year 6G Long Jump

Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 235  Lauren LEWIS Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton 6G 3.99
2 242  Emelia WILLIAMSON Bishop Eton 6G 3.79
3 236 Emelia POLVILL CLARKE Halton and Frodsham Harriers 6G 3.71
4 310 Francesca MEDICOTT Southport Waterloo AC 6G 3.70
5 63  Ella BROWNE Clonliffe Har 6G 3.59
6 230 Jasmine CATO Bishop Eton 6G 3.29
7 312 Erin BRENNAN Stanton Road Primary 6G 3.24
8 344  Katie MILLER St Paschal Baylon 6G 3.20
9 315  Megan WATERS Stanton Road Primary 6G 3.17
10 307 Gabrielle TAYLOR Liverpool Harriers 6G 3.09
11 232  Daisy CORNELL Liverpool Harriers 6G 3.06
12 64  Alanah FITZSIMMONS Clonliffe Har 6G 2.95
13 304 Ella MCNIVEN Liverpool Harriers 7G 2.90
14 66  Aoife HESSION Clonliffe Har 6G 2.81
15 35 Natasha WOOD Liverpool Harriers 6G 2.76
16 65  Vicki MCDONALD Clonliffe Har 6G 2.73
17 62  Ella BERGIN Clonliffe Har 6G 2.62
18 355  Kaitlin NAYLOR St Helens Sutton AC 6G 2.47
19 321 Alex TASKER St Patricks 6G 2.24
20 67  Amy HODSON Clonliffe Har 6G 2.09

Year 7G Javelin

Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 306 Jessica COOK Liverpool Harriers 7G 18.90
2 256  Lucinda VAN STEEN SHANNON Liverpool Harriers 7G 15.97
3 368  Alexandra BUNCLARK Southport Waterloo AC 7G 14.74
4 343 Lucy MILLER Bellerive FCJ 7G 14.50

Year 7B Long Jump

Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 48  Connor PATTERSON Sale Harriers Manchester 7B 4.37
2 38  Dillon DAVIS Liverpool Harriers 7B 4.35
3 44  Finlay LAW Vale Royal AC 7B 4.18
4 118 Tom SPENCE Wirral AC 7B 3.73

Year 8/9G - 200m Race 1

Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 290 Anna ROWE Liverpool Harriers 8+9G 27.0
2 309 Hannah CLINTWORTH Liverpool Harriers 8/9G 27.8
3 293  Evelyn SMALLEY Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton 8+9G 28.4
4 354  Emily NASH Trafford AC 8+9G 28.8
5 334  Emily DARROCH Wirral Grammer for Girls 8+9G 30.0
6 274  Ella JOHNSON Wirral AC 8+9G 31.8

Merseyside County Track & Field Championships - Saturday 25th May 2013 @ Bebington Oval

18/04/2013 20:03

enter online http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL MEDAL MEETING
Saturday, 13th April 2013 @ Wavertree, Liverpool

Year 8/9G - 200m Race 2

Posn  Bib

1 276
262
328
364
294
288

o Ul AW N

Athlete

Jessica LEONARD
Ashya COLVIN
Georgia BARLOW
Ella BARTON

Keira SUMMERHAYES
Megan PRICE

Year 8/9G - 200m Race 3

Posn ~ Bib
1 295
2 261
3 286
4 278
5 292

Athlete

Molly THOMPSON
Emily CARTWRIGHT
Mia PERRY

Beth MCCARTHY
Valentina SIGNAPRELLI

Year 4/5G Soft Javelin

Posn Bib

1 338
337
325
327
206
326
203

N o o AN

Athlete

Minnie ROGERS
Maisie ROGERS
Holly FLETCHER
Gina NUTTALL
Emily BROWN
Elizabeth NUTTALL
Yasmine BALL

Year 6G Soft Javelin

Posn ~ Bib
1 307
2 252
3 238
4 35

Athlete

Gabrielle TAYLOR
Zoe PRICE

Milli SMITH
Natasha WOOD

Year 8/9B 200 - Race 1

Posn ~ Bib
1 92
2 95
3 107
4 81
5 94
6 121

Athlete

David JONES
Benjamin MILLS
Adam LUCIUS
Kingston AMAECHI
Jake LEWIS
Stephen DANNI?

Club/School

St Helens Sutton AC
Blackpool Wyre and Fylde
Ellesmere Port Catholic
Rainford High Tech
Liverpool Harriers

Wirral AC

Club/School
Liverpool Harriers
Broughton H
Liverpool Harriers
Deeside

Liverpool Harriers

Club/School

Blackpool Wyre and Fylde
Blackpool Wyre and Fylde
Bishop Martin C of E
Wirral AC

Holy Trinity Sch

Wirral AC

Halsnead

Club/School

Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers

Club/School

Liverpool Harriers
Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral AC

Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers

Age Group
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G

Age Group
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G

Age Group
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G
4+5G

Age Group
6G

7G
6G
6G

Age Group
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B

Merseyside County Track & Field Championships - Saturday 25th May 2013 @ Bebington Oval

18/04/2013 20:03

enter online http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org

Perf
27.0
27.2
27.2
27.9
29.6
31.1

Perf
27.7
28.9
29.2
29.7
31.6

Perf
15.72
14.24
10.59
10.00
9.05
8.99
2.85

Perf
17.92
15.83
10.45

8.84

Perf
26.0
27.3
28.0
29.2
30.1
31.7
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB
ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL MEDAL MEETING
Saturday, 13th April 2013 @ Wavertree, Liverpool

Year 8/9B 200 - Race 2

Posn
1

N O o MW N

Year 8/9G 1500m

Bib
108
123
119
90
100
93
97

Posn
1

O N o~ U1 AW N

Year 8/9B 1500m

Bib
374
267
371
373
372
268
291
270

Posn
1

2
3
4
5

Year 8/9B 300m

Posn
1

N o o AN

Bib
82
99
57
61

86

Bib
98
61

123
106
99
122
57

Year 7G Shot

Posn
1

2
3
4

Bib
252
256
248
247

Athlete

Kieran DONNELLY
Matthew LAMB
Marco CARALLUZZI
Harry FLANAGAN
Ryan SKYNER
Steven JONES
Joseph MURPHY

Athlete

Vicky RAMSBOTTOM
Emily GRAY

Charlotte MAUDSLEY
Lauren FERRIS

Georgia ASTON - MASSEY
Georgia GREENHALGH
Emily ROWE

Isabel HAYGARTH

Athlete

Josh BETTELEY
Tom ROGERSON
Joseph HESSION
Shane MERRIGAN
Harry DAS

Athlete

James RATCLIFFE
Shane MERRIGAN
Matthew LAMB
Jay PRESCOTT
Tom ROGERSON
Christopher LAMB
Joseph HESSION

Athlete
Zoe PRICE

Lucinda VAN STEEN SHANNON

Eleanor KENNY
Ruby HUGO

Club/School

Sale Harriers Manchester
St Helens Sutton AC
Wirral AC

Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers
Bluecoat

Club/School
Warrington AC
Liverpool Harriers
Merchant Taylors
Warrington AC

Helsby

Bolton United Harriers
Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers

Club/School
Crewe & N
Liverpool Harriers
Clonliffe Har
Clonliffe Har
Wirral AC

Club/School

Sale Harriers Manchester

Clonliffe Har

St Helens Sutton AC

Childwall Science and Sports College
Liverpool Harriers

St Helens Sutton AC

Clonliffe Har

Club/School

Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers
Southport Waterloo AC
Knowsley Park

Age Group
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B

Age Group
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G

Age Group
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B

Age Group
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B

Age Group
7G

7G
7G
7G

Merseyside County Track & Field Championships - Saturday 25th May 2013 @ Bebington Oval

18/04/2013 20:03

enter online http://merseyside.athletics-uk.org

Perf
26.2
26.6
26.8
28.6
28.8
29.0
29.6

Perf
05:11.30
05:12.80
05:27.90
05:33.30
05:35.40
05:58.30
05:59.00
06:04.10

Perf
04:45.80
04:55.50
05:12.00
05:20.40
05:54.40

Perf
39.3
43.0
44.5
45.1
45.3
46.0
47.5

Perf
6.82
4.55
4.49
4.40
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LIVERPOOL HARRIERS & ATHLETIC CLUB

ERNIE GALLAGHER MEMORIAL MEDAL MEETING
Saturday, 13th April 2013 @ Wavertree, Liverpool

Year 8/9B Shot

Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 84  Nathan BYRNE Southport Waterloo AC 8+9B 6.93
Year 7B Shot
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 37  Daniel BYRNE Southport Waterloo AC 7B 5.02
Disability Shot
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 129  James FINLAY Lancaster and Morecambe AC SEN 7.88
Year 8/9G Shot
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 279  Ellie MCCARTHY Deeside 8+9G 7.32
2 291  Emily ROWE Liverpool Harriers 8+9G 6.30
Year 9G Javelin
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 290 Anna ROWE Liverpool Harriers 8+9G 26.57
2 287  Caitlin PRICE Liverpool Harriers 8+9G 23.63
3 345 Lydia JONES St Julie's 8+9G 11.30
Year 8G Javelin
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 318  Emily SMITH St Helens Sutton AC 8+9G 19.59
2 316  Jamie Ellen BOYD Kirkby Sports College 8+9G 10.77
3 346  Emily CARNEY Liverpool Harriers 8+9G 7.37
Year 8/9B Javelin
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 98  James RATCLIFFE Sale Harriers Manchester 8+9B 28.20
2 122  Christopher LAMB St Helens Sutton AC 8+9B 14.07
Disability Javelin
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 129  James FINLAY Lancaster and Morecambe AC SEN 25.51
Year 7B High Jump
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 118 Tom SPENCE Wirral AC 7B 1.25
2 44  Finlay LAW Vale Royal AC 7B 1.15
Year 8/9B High Jump
Posn Bib  Athlete Club/School Age Group Perf
1 93  Steven JONES Liverpool Harriers 8+9B 1.55
2 101  Robert WILCOCK Liverpool Harriers 8+9B 1.50
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Year 8/9G Long Jump

Posn

A4 44 o a o a oa
© 0 N O Ul A W RN 2 O Y N U h W =

Bib
329
277
313
318
271
363
73

293
294
274
75

284
332
264
334
335
265
79

80

Athlete

Kelly CHADWICK
Eleanor LLOYD

Holly SMITH

Emily SMITH
Elizabeth HENSHALL
Jessica STAR WOHLER
Amy CONNOLLY
Evelyn SMALLEY
Keira SUMMERHAYES
Ella JOHNSON

Ruth BERGIN
Katherine NEO
Emma Jayne RAMSEY
Abigail CLYNCH
Emily DARROCH
Abigail BIRCH

Lilly EDWARDS
Sophie HIGGINS

Amy MCGRATH

Yr 8/9 Boys Long Jump

Posn
1

o Ul MW N

Bib
122
84
94
468
101
91

Athlete
Christopher LAMB
Nathan BYRNE
Jake LEWIS
Finton MCMANUS
Robert WILCOCK
Joseph HART

Year 8/9G High Jump

Posn
1

o Ul A WN

Bib
298
271
279
275
272
360
74
296
297

Athlete

Hollie WILLIAMSON
Elizabeth HENSHALL
Ellie MCCARTHY
Paula KALUNGI
Emily HENSHALL
Hannah SEABROOK
Lauren CARR

Maya VOVNIK

Elisha WALKER

Club/School

Penketh High

Mendip

Savio

St Helens Sutton AC
Liverpool Harriers

Our Ladys Queen of Peace
Clonliffe Har

Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton
Liverpool Harriers

Wirral AC

Clonliffe Har

Liverpool Harriers

St Peters Orrell

Southport Waterloo AC
Wirral Grammer for Girls
Liverpool Harriers
Southport Waterloo AC
Clonliffe Har

Clonliffe Har

Club/School

St Helens Sutton AC
Southport Waterloo AC
Liverpool Harriers

Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers

Club/School
Shrewbury AC
Liverpool Harriers
Deeside

Liverpool Harriers
Liverpool Harriers
St Helens Sutton AC
Clonliffe Har
Liverpool Harriers
Cannock & S

Age Group
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G

Age Group
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B
8+9B

Age Group
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
8+9G
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Perf
4.80
4.45
4.36
4.29
4.24
4.22
4.19
4.10
4.08
4.07
4.06
3.99
3.98
3.85
3.82
3.65
3.60
3.60
3.19

Perf
4.62
4.22
4.10
3.90
3.86

NJ
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